1
Infrared Thermosensor
ES1-N
Measure Workpieces without
Physical Contact
Non-damaging, Sanitary, and
Efficient Temperature Management
• Measurement temperature -50 to 500°C and -50 to

function, and output range.
• Full lineup of laser pointer types.
Ordering Information
*1. This value is based on the 90% energy limit. The actual target object must be at least 1.5 times larger than this size.
*2.By default, the measurement range is 0 to 500°C, but you can change the range to -50 to +500°C or -50 to +1,000°C on the ES1-TOOLS.
Refer to Safety Precautions on 7.
Type Measurement temperature range Target size *1 Model
Without laser pointer
-50 to 500°C *2
3 mm dia. (at a distance of 30 mm) ES1-LP3-N
8 mm dia. (at a distance of 100 mm) ES1-LP10-N
40 mm dia. (at a distance of 500 mm) ES1-LW50-N
-50 to 1,000°C *2 35 mm dia. (at a distance of 1,000 mm) ES1-LW100-N
With laser pointer
-50 to 500°C *2 40 mm dia. (at a distance of 500 mm) ES1-LW50L-N
-50 to 1,000°C *2 35 mm dia. (at a distance of 1,000 mm) ES1-LW100L-N
ES1-N
2
Ratings and Specifications
*1.By default, the measurement range is 0 to 500°C, but you can change the range to -50 to +500°C or -50 to +1,000°C on the ES1-TOOLS.